VENDOR
AMERICAN FACILITY SERVICES
ANDREWS BUILDING SERVICES
CORPORATE BLDG. SERVICES
CTJ MAINTENANCE INC.

REGENT SERVICES

DISQUALIFIED:
GLOBAL BUILDING MAINT.

UNICARE MAINTENANCE

TOWN HALL
BID

$1,614.60
$4,725.64
$2,279.00
$1,650.00

$2,324.21

$1,495.00

$3,031.48

MsC
BID

$2,691.00
$2,638.80
$2,635.00
$1,272.40

$3,038.48

$775.00

$3,380.83

LIBRARY
BID

$753.48
$1,650.00
$3,350.00
$1,710.90

$1,704.34

$1,450.00

$2,899.48

PARKS REST, &
SR CENTER
EVE. BID
$4,520.88
$1,823.80
$2,775.00

$1,071.40

$3,021.33

$1,539.64

$2,478.29

DAY
PORTER
BID
$1,883.70
$1,687.40
$2,369.00

$1,650.00

$1,215.39

$1,285.49

$2,779.14

OLD TOWN
PROMENADE
BID

$538.20
$3,168.00
$2,255.00

$1,000.00

$2,430.78

$1,695.00

$1,876.60

SPORTS
PARK
SPRING
$397.44
$220.00
$515.00

$208.00

$317.50

$340.00

$452.57

SPORTS
PARK
FALL
$397.44
$200.00
$515.00

$208.00

$317.50

$340.00

$538.44

TOTAL
BID

$12,796.74
$16,113.64
$16,693.00

$8,770.70

$14,369.53

$8,920.13

$17,436.83

ALT#1
$2,000.00
$1,500.00
$2,680.00
$1,920.00

$2,800.00

$1,650.00

$2,000.00

ALT#2
$950.00
$500.00
$1,480.00
$950.00

$1,140.00

$995.00

$950.00

ALT#3

$287.50
$250.00
$650.00
$500.00

$780.00

$695.00

$287.00

ALT #4

$800.00
$300.00
$695.00
$850.00

$450.00

$795.00

$375.00

ALT#5
$2,000.00
$1,800.00
$1,700.00

$750.00

$850.00

$795.00

$425.00

ALT#6
$1,200.00
$8,200.00
$6,590.00
$4,150.00

$9,020.00

$4,090.00

N/A

TOTAL
ALTS

$7,237.50
$13,150.00
$13,795.00
$9,120.00

$15,040.00

$9,020.00

$4,037.00

TOTAL

$20,034.24
$29,263.64
$30,488.00
$17,890.70

$29,409.53

$17,940.13

$21,473.83



