

VENDOR	TOWN HALL BID	MSC BID	LIBRARY BID	PARKS REST. & SR CENTER EVE. BID	DAY PORTER BID	OLD TOWN PROMENADE BID	SPORTS PARK SPRING	SPORTS PARK FALL	TOTAL BID	ALT #1	ALT #2	ALT #3	ALT #4	ALT #5	ALT #6	TOTAL ALTS	TOTAL
AMERICAN FACILITY SERVICES	\$1,614.60	\$2,691.00	\$753.48	\$4,520.88	\$1,883.70	\$538.20	\$397.44	\$397.44	\$12,796.74	\$2,000.00	\$950.00	\$287.50	\$800.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$7,237.50	\$20,034.24
ANDREWS BUILDING SERVICES	\$4,725.64	\$2,638.80	\$1,650.00	\$1,823.80	\$1,687.40	\$3,168.00	\$220.00	\$200.00	\$16,113.64	\$1,500.00	\$500.00	\$250.00	\$300.00	\$1,800.00	\$8,800.00	\$13,150.00	\$29,263.64
CORPORATE BLDG. SERVICES	\$2,279.00	\$2,635.00	\$3,350.00	\$2,775.00	\$2,369.00	\$2,255.00	\$515.00	\$515.00	\$16,693.00	\$2,680.00	\$1,480.00	\$650.00	\$695.00	\$1,700.00	\$6,590.00	\$13,795.00	\$30,488.00
CTJ MAINTENANCE INC.	\$1,650.00	\$1,272.40	\$1,710.90	\$1,071.40	\$1,650.00	\$1,000.00	\$208.00	\$208.00	\$8,770.70	\$1,920.00	\$950.00	\$500.00	\$850.00	\$750.00	\$4,150.00	\$9,120.00	\$17,890.70
REGENT SERVICES	\$2,324.21	\$3,038.48	\$1,704.34	\$3,021.33	\$1,215.39	\$2,430.78	\$317.50	\$317.50	\$14,369.53	\$2,800.00	\$1,140.00	\$780.00	\$450.00	\$850.00	\$9,020.00	\$15,040.00	\$29,409.53
DISQUALIFIED:																	
GLOBAL BUILDING MAINT.	\$1,495.00	\$775.00	\$1,450.00	\$1,539.64	\$1,285.49	\$1,695.00	\$340.00	\$340.00	\$8,920.13	\$1,650.00	\$995.00	\$695.00	\$795.00	\$795.00	\$4,090.00	\$9,020.00	\$17,940.13
UNICARE MAINTENANCE	\$3,031.48	\$3,380.83	\$2,899.48	\$2,478.29	\$2,779.14	\$1,876.60	\$452.57	\$538.44	\$17,436.83	\$2,000.00	\$950.00	\$287.00	\$375.00	\$425.00	N/A	\$4,037.00	\$21,473.83